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Round1

SPD

Round2

SPD

Round3

SPD

Round4

SPD

1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5971.0 100.00 7868.5 *974.8 *922.7 982.6 1000.0 988.4 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 5826.8 97.58 7636.5 1000.0 1000.0 998.0 904.5 994.2 930.1 *905.2 *904.5

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 5771.4 96.66 7317.7 994.1 961.2 1000.0 895.4 1000.0 920.7 *789.1 *757.2

4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5741.5 96.16 7561.7 1000.0 *829.9 1000.0 947.0 *990.3 852.6 1000.0 941.9

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5726.5 95.91 7220.8 1000.0 946.1 848.8 937.8 998.0 995.8 *612.7 *881.6

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 5491.9 91.98 6907.9 *568.9 *847.1 1000.0 880.8 1000.0 848.6 888.8 873.7

7 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5267.1 88.21 6600.5 953.5 751.9 986.4 880.4 957.6 737.3 *707.6 *625.8

8 加藤 健, Kato T 5048.8 84.56 5996.6 1000.0 623.7 *947.8 774.5 980.7 669.9 1000.0 *0.0

9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 4970.8 83.25 5538.1 572.8 796.7 *567.3 839.4 1000.0 *0.0 1000.0 761.9

10 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 4760.1 79.72 5822.1 994.1 712.6 *407.6 732.3 973.0 *654.4 443.1 905.0

11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3360.7 56.28 3360.7 489.3 676.8 517.4 715.8 961.4 0.0 *0.0 *0.0

12 １, 空き 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 *0.0 *0.0
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 1
1 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:57 100 1000.0 39.19 1000.0 2000.0 100.00 0

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 6:56 90 994.1 40.77 961.2 1955.3 97.77 0

3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7:00 95 1000.0 41.42 946.1 1946.1 97.31 0

4 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:59 85 974.8 42.47 922.7 1897.5 94.88 0

5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 6:59 90 1000.0 47.22 829.9 1829.9 91.50 0

6 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 7:01 95 994.1 54.99 712.6 1706.7 85.33 0

7 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6:58 75 953.5 52.12 751.9 1705.4 85.27 0

8 加藤 健, Kato T 7:06 95 1000.0 1:02.83 623.7 1623.7 81.19 0

9 清水 誠, Shimizu M 3:13 100 568.9 46.26 847.1 1416.0 70.80 0

10 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3:30 85 572.8 49.19 796.7 1369.5 68.47 0

11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 2:32 100 489.3 57.90 676.8 1166.1 58.30 0

12 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 2
1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:56 95 982.6 36.66 1000.0 1982.6 100.00 0

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 7:00 100 1000.0 38.71 947.0 1947.0 98.20 0

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:57 100 998.0 40.53 904.5 1902.5 95.96 0

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 6:56 100 1000.0 40.94 895.4 1895.4 95.60 0

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 7:02 100 1000.0 41.62 880.8 1880.8 94.87 0

6 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6:59 90 986.4 41.64 880.4 1866.8 94.16 0

7 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5:48 90 848.8 39.09 937.8 1786.6 90.11 0

8 加藤 健, Kato T 7:04 75 947.8 47.33 774.5 1722.3 86.87 0

9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3:20 95 567.3 43.67 839.4 1406.7 70.95 0

10 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3:17 70 517.4 51.21 715.8 1233.2 62.20 0

11 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 3:32 0 407.6 50.06 732.3 1139.9 57.50 0

12 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 3
1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 6:59 100 998.0 33.83 995.8 1993.8 100.00 0

2 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:57 95 988.4 33.69 1000.0 1988.4 99.73 0

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:55 100 994.2 36.22 930.1 1924.3 96.51 0

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 6:58 100 1000.0 36.59 920.7 1920.7 96.33 0

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 7:00 100 1000.0 39.70 848.6 1848.6 92.72 0

6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 7:00 95 990.3 39.51 852.6 1842.9 92.43 0

7 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6:53 85 957.6 45.69 737.3 1694.9 85.01 0

8 加藤 健, Kato T 6:54 95 980.7 50.29 669.9 1650.6 82.79 0
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 3
9 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 7:00 85 973.0 51.48 654.4 1627.4 81.62 0

10 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7:01 100 1000.0 0.00 0.0 1000.0 50.16 0

11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7:06 85 961.4 0.00 0.0 961.4 48.22 0

12 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 4
1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:58 95 1000.0 34.88 1000.0 2000.0 100.00 0

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 7:01 100 1000.0 37.03 941.9 1941.9 97.10 0

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:08 100 905.2 38.56 904.5 1809.7 90.49 0

4 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6:36 60 888.8 39.92 873.7 1762.5 88.13 0

5 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 6:57 100 1000.0 45.78 761.9 1761.9 88.10 0

6 浅野 康治, Asano K 5:13 95 789.1 46.06 757.2 1546.3 77.32 0

7 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 4:43 35 612.7 39.56 881.6 1494.3 74.72 0

8 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 3:50 0 443.1 38.54 905.0 1348.1 67.41 0

9 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 4:28 95 707.6 55.73 625.8 1333.4 66.67 0

10 加藤 健, Kato T 6:57 100 1000.0 0.00 0.0 1000.0 50.00 0

=11 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

=11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7:00 95 515.0 1000.0 1

2 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3:30 85 295.0 572.8 1

3 清水 誠, Shimizu M 3:13 100 293.0 568.9 1

4 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 2:32 100 252.0 489.3 1

グループ 2
=1 加藤 健, Kato T 7:06 95 509.0 1000.0 1

=1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 6:59 90 509.0 1000.0 1

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 6:56 90 506.0 994.1 1

4 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 3
1 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:57 100 517.0 1000.0 1

2 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 7:01 95 514.0 994.1 1

3 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:59 85 504.0 974.8 1

4 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6:58 75 493.0 953.5 1

 2
グループ 1

1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 7:02 100 518.0 1000.0 2

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:57 100 517.0 998.0 2

3 加藤 健, Kato T 7:04 75 491.0 947.8 2

4 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 2
1 浅野 康治, Asano K 6:56 100 516.0 1000.0 2

2 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6:59 90 509.0 986.4 2

3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5:48 90 438.0 848.8 2

4 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3:17 70 267.0 517.4 2

グループ 3
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 7:00 100 520.0 1000.0 2

2 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:56 95 511.0 982.6 2

3 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 3:20 95 295.0 567.3 2

4 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 3:32 0 212.0 407.6 2

 3
グループ 1

1 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7:01 100 519.0 1000.0 3

2 加藤 健, Kato T 6:54 95 509.0 980.7 3

3 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 7:00 85 505.0 973.0 3
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 3
グループ 1 (Cont)

4 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 7:06 85 499.0 961.4 3

グループ 2
1 浅野 康治, Asano K 6:58 100 518.0 1000.0 3

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:55 100 515.0 994.2 3

3 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:57 95 512.0 988.4 3

4 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

グループ 3
1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 7:00 100 520.0 1000.0 3

2 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 6:59 100 519.0 998.0 3

3 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 7:00 95 515.0 990.3 3

4 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6:53 85 498.0 957.6 3

 4
グループ 1

1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 7:01 100 519.0 1000.0 4

2 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 4:43 35 318.0 612.7 4

3 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 3:50 0 230.0 443.1 4

4 １, 空き 0 0 0.0 0.0 4

グループ 2
1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 6:58 95 513.0 1000.0 4

2 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6:36 60 456.0 888.8 4

3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 4:28 95 363.0 707.6 4

4 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 0 0 0.0 0.0 4

グループ 3
=1 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 6:57 100 517.0 1000.0 4

=1 加藤 健, Kato T 6:57 100 517.0 1000.0 4

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 6:08 100 468.0 905.2 4

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 5:13 95 408.0 789.1 4
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 1
グループ 1

1 小洞 進, Kodou S 39.19 39.19 1000.0 1

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 40.77 40.77 961.2 1

3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 41.42 41.42 946.1 1

4 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 42.47 42.47 922.7 1

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 46.26 46.26 847.1 1

6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 47.22 47.22 829.9 1

7 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 49.19 49.19 796.7 1

8 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 52.12 52.12 751.9 1

9 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 54.99 54.99 712.6 1

10 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 57.90 57.90 676.8 1

11 加藤 健, Kato T 1:02.83 62.83 623.7 1

12 １, 空き 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 36.66 36.66 1000.0 2

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 38.71 38.71 947.0 2

3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 39.09 39.09 937.8 2

4 小洞 進, Kodou S 40.53 40.53 904.5 2

5 浅野 康治, Asano K 40.94 40.94 895.4 2

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 41.62 41.62 880.8 2

7 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 41.64 41.64 880.4 2

8 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 43.67 43.67 839.4 2

9 加藤 健, Kato T 47.33 47.33 774.5 2

10 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 50.06 50.06 732.3 2

11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 51.21 51.21 715.8 2

12 １, 空き 0.00 0.00 0.0 2

 3
グループ 1

1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 33.69 33.69 1000.0 3

2 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 33.83 33.83 995.8 3

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 36.22 36.22 930.1 3

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 36.59 36.59 920.7 3

5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 39.51 39.51 852.6 3

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 39.70 39.70 848.6 3

7 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 45.69 45.69 737.3 3

8 加藤 健, Kato T 50.29 50.29 669.9 3
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 3
グループ 1 (Cont)

9 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 51.48 51.48 654.4 3

=10 １, 空き 0.00 0.00 0.0 3

=10 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 0.00 0.00 0.0 3

=10 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 0.00 0.00 0.0 3

 4
グループ 1

1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 34.88 34.88 1000.0 4

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 37.03 37.03 941.9 4

3 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 38.54 38.54 905.0 4

4 小洞 進, Kodou S 38.56 38.56 904.5 4

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 39.56 39.56 881.6 4

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 39.92 39.92 873.7 4

7 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 45.78 45.78 761.9 4

8 浅野 康治, Asano K 46.06 46.06 757.2 4

9 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 55.73 55.73 625.8 4

=10 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 0.00 0.00 0.0 4

=10 加藤 健, Kato T 0.00 0.00 0.0 4

=10 １, 空き 0.00 0.00 0.0 4
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